General information about company

Scrip code

512261

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN

Name of the company

BAJA] GLOBAL LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

T'ype of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr Particalir Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. : < Promoter Group shareholder Public
Whethe Listet E! as 1ss y a
| hether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
) Whelbcr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
Whether the Lis E as / shares against whic
4 hclhu the | |§teq Entity hﬂﬁqan) shares against which No No No N
depository receipts are issued
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whethgr any shares helld by promoters are pledge or No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh‘ethcx_' conlpany has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
B}
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

- . Total o Number of Voting Rights held in
: No. of go' lOt No. Of nos :lnnl‘chol?mg “51_"‘ each class of securities (1X)
Category of | Nos. Of fully paid ALy shares shares ot JORLIe A e P
Category ; paid-up : shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV)
shareholder | shareholders | up equity ; underlying held P ; Tl as
(1) 7 | equity e ¢ as per SCRR. Rights Total as a
(I1) (I11) shares i Depository (VI 1957) (VIII) As a S % of
held (IV) | |14 (vy | Receipts (VD) IV V) | op o (asprca) | Class |Class| o0 | (A+B+C)
(VD) eg: X |egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 10 159900 159900 21.54 159900 159900 | 21.54
Group
(B) Public 390 582600 582600 78.46 382600 582600 | 78 46
Non ;
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(c2) Employee
Trusts
Total 400 742500 742500 100 742500 742500 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

: Number of
Shareholding , as in Shares
No. Of Shares [ a % assuming full Num er'ot ledeed
> ; U 4 I scked pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of QOXEC. 1 faron =
§ h xin) | otherwise Number of
: - [ Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) - = - mbered ;
Category of ; : i equity shares
Category | Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XIIT) ¢
shareholder s e = = ’ held in
(I () Outstanding | Outstanding - | securities and | percentage of deratorialised
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% A% 5 0% fm:(c;li/lm
securities (X) | (Xi1) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (X[Jf : No (S);;(;tz:l e orl )
(a) 1\{II)*(X| As a% |y ;1‘Id‘n (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) & held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 21.54 135900
Group <
(B) Public 78.46 85000
Non
(C) Promoter-
NongPublic
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) )
{2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 220900
.
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. of No. Of Total Shareholding e
fu(l)lvyu Partly [No. Of nos asa % of total | €ach class of securities (1X)
Y ! paid- [ shares shares | no. of shares E 77 Total
Sr S?:ﬁEOSZaiIToz}g]:rs I:h?:’legoflders gaiﬁ I underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) asqu%
) ) Sﬂql_t‘ys equity | Depository | (VII)= | per SCRR, Rights ot"
hc‘IdL shares | Receipts (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) Total
(V) held (V1) (V)+ Asa o of Class Class SR
/ / A+B+(C2 200 X ) <
(V) (V1) (A+B+(C2) eg: X egy rights
A Table I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(n Indian
@) {:\‘3‘:\’}%‘;2‘5;::‘;; 10 159900 159900 |21.54 159900 159900 | 2154
fl“)b' e 10 159900 159900 | 21.54 159900 159900 | 21.54
(2) Forml_w -
Total
Shareholding
s 10 159900 159900 | 21.54 159900 159900 | 21.54
Group (A)=
(A))HA)2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
|
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) f‘l:l‘;i']‘g'gs;imal 380 14750 14750 | 1.99 14750 14750 | 199
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
(b) zgﬁ%ﬂeg's‘emd | 75000 75000 | 10.1 75000 75000 | 10.1
© (/:;ZC?Q‘)” 9 492850 492850 | 66,38 492850 492850 66,38
(S;‘)b' sl 390 582600 $382000 | 7846 582600 582600 | 78.46
Total Public
Shareholding ¢ wow o 5 : Z
(By=(B)(1)* 390 582600 582600 846 582600 582600 | 78.46
(B)(2)+(B)3) ;
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
i fc, : 400 742500 742500 | 100 742500 742500 | 100
T A+B+
) i he 400 742500 742500 | 100 742500 742500 | 100
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding patte

rn of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a

Number of Shares

No. Of Shares | % assuming full Dumber of pledged or
No. Of 5 Underlying conversion of Locked. in otherwise .
Wyl No. of Shares g 5 shares (XI1) Number of
Shares : Outstanding convertible encumbered (XI11) :
Underlying 3 : equity shares
Underlying G = | convertible securities (as a "
Sr. o Outstanding | _ : o held in
Outstanding | /oot securities and | percentage of Asa% e natenalioed
convertible (\(‘” ; No. Of diluted share o of total No As a % of e (eXIIV 5
securities (X) | Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= (VII) (a) Shares (a)‘ total Shares | )
(a) +(X) As a % of held held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b)
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 21.54 135900
(Slu)b- Total (A) 21 54 135900
(2) lpreign >
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 2154 135900
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(D+(AX2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) E99 0
(b) 10.1 0
(e) 66.38 85000
SubrToGl(B) 78.46 85000
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
- 84 5
o 78 46 85000
(B)2)+(B)3)
k.1
(@ Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 22
A+B+C2) ) 100 220900
Dol (Aol 100 220900

)

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than

100 percentage

Textual
Information

(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

Few requests are under process and shall be reflected in the next quarter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2
3

4

5

6

Name of the
Sharcholders (1)

Kush Bajaj

Lav Bajay

Varun Bajaj

Kumkum
Bajaj

Gangabisan
Bajaj

Hargovind
Bajaj

Rohit Bajaj

PAN (1)

AHIPB9961A

AHIPB9960B

AKKPB4493L

ACJPB6285H

AABHG6956N

ACJPB6308D

AALPB9SI7E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

13283

13284

11950

8000

8000

i

52100

8000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares <
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

11950

8000

8000

52100

8000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VD) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.79

19

161

1.08

1.08

7.02

1.08

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

13283

13284

11950

8000

8000

52100

8000

Class egiy

Total

13284

11950

8000

8000

8000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.61

1.08

1.08

1.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding . as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.79

1.79

1.08

1.08

7.02

1.08

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

13284

11950

52100

8000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

=




Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter 5 s Promoter =
Shareholder type e Promoter Group | ~ Promoter
Group Group Group Group Group
-
\
~

=3




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Seanal No

10

Name of the
Sharcholders (1)

Gavyatri Bajaj

Bina Baja)

Sunil Bajaj

Click here io go back

PAN (1)

AAMPBY398N

ACIPB63 10K

ACLPB3366R

Total

No: of fuliy paid
up equity shares
held {I1V)

8000

8600

29283

159900

No Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos shares
held (Vil) = (1V)+
(Vi (V1 .

8000

$000

29283

159900

Sharcholding as a
9% of total no. ot
shares (caleulated
as per SCRR.
1957) (V1) Asa
Y% ol A+BHC2)

108

3.94

21.54

Number of Veting

Rights held in each class of's

aeurities (1X)

Class

°

8000

GO

159900

Class egy

Total

8000

8000

159900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.08

1.08

21.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
secunties (X)

No. of Shares
Underlymg
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No
Of Warrants (X1)
(a;\

Sharcholding . as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securiiies (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital ) (X1)= (VII)
+(Xi)a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1:08

Number of [.ocked

in shares (X'

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shates pledged or otherwise encumbered (X111)

Nc. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
torm (X1V)

5000

29283

135900

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

E5)



NBFCs registered with RBI

Searial No

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

TASHI INDIA LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (11)

AAACT6366P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (1V)

75000

75000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (1V)+
(V)+ (VD) »

75000

75000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.1

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

75000

75000

Class eg:y

Total

75000

750007

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.1

10.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
OQutstanding
Warrants (X1)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (X1)
(a)

Shareholding . as a
% assuming full
conversion ol‘
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

10.1

10.1

Number of Locked

in shares (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other

(specify)

Searial No.

1

2

4

3

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

‘Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category /
More than |
percentage

More than |
percentage of
shareholding

More than |
percentage of
shareholding

More than |
percentage of
shareholding

More than |
percentage of
sharcholding

More than |
percentage of
shareholding

More than |
percentage of
shareholding

More than |
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders
()

BAIJAI
CHEMO-
PLAST
(INDIA)
LIMITED

BAJAJ
EXPORTS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

BAJAJ TRADE
DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

PROSPEROUS
FINANCE
SERVICES
LIMITED

ROHIT
POLYTEX
LIMITED

ROHIT
TECHSERVE
LIMITED

SIDHI
VINIMAY
PVT LTD

PAN (1I)

AAACB1488Q

AAACBI540R

AAACB1808Q

AAACP6824C

AAACR9342K

AAACR2208L

AADCS7150D

No. of the
Shareholders
(1)

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(1Vv)

10000

125000

95000

3

000

3

92000

30000

105100

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held

(V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos.
shares held
(VI = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

10000

125000

95000

92000

30000

105100

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

w
vy

16.84

12.79

471

4.04

14.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

10000 ©

125000

95000

o0}
¥

000

92000

30000

105100

Class eg:y

Total

10000

125000

95000

35000

92000

30000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

16.84

12.79

4.71

12:39

4.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (X1)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (X1)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.35

16.84

12.79

<

4.04

14153




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held

(b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

25000

30000

30000

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN

<3




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than | percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

(=1

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+(VI)

o

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

(=}

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

0

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding . as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XI1V)

(=]

Reason for not providing PAN

<3

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect* Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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