Scrip code	512261
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	
Name of the company	BAJAJ GLOBAL LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2019
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	De	eclaratio	n		
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	·No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No	,	
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

			No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of Partly paid-up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	Shareholding as a	Number of Voting Rights held each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders					% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR.	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of (A+B+C)
	(11)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V) + (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	a CI CI			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	159900			159900	21.54	159900		159900	21.54
(B)	Public	390	582600			582600	78.46	582600		582600	78.46
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public							Ac		i	
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs							1			
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts				•						
	Total	400	742500			742500	100	742500		742500	100

Category (1)	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shares Outstanding convertible securities (as a	% assuming full Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in	
(1)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % No. (A) Shares (A) S	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group		01-15-		21.54					135900
(B)	Public				78.46				J	85000
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					220900

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			ng Rights curities (E	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity shares held (V)	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		IV)	Total as a % of
			held (IV)		Receipts (VI)			Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ttern of th	e Promoter ai	nd Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian									V	
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	10	159900			159900	21.54	159900		159900	21.54
Sub-Total (A) (1)		10	159900			159900	21.54	159900		159900	21.54
(2)	Foreign					- 6					
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		10	159900	,		159900	21.54	159900		159900	21.54
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing share	holding pa	attern of t	he Public shar	eholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	380	14750			14750	1.99	14750		14750	1.99
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	75000			75000	10.1	75000		75000	10.1
(e)	Any Other (specify)	9	492850			492850	66.38	492850		492850	66.38
Sub-Total (B) (3)		390	582600			582600	78.46	582600		582600	78.46
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)	Y	390	582600			582600	78.46	582600		582600	78.46
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing share	cholding pa	attern of t	he Non Promo	oter- Non I	Public shareholde	r			
Total ( A+B+C2)		400	742500			742500	100	742500		742500	100
Total (A+B+C		400	742500			742500	100	742500		742500	100

	No. Of Shares	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Lock	ber of ted in tes (XII)	pled	ber of Shares ged or rwise mbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
4	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter ar	nd Pro	omoter G	roup		
1)	Indian								- ·
(a)				21.54					135900
Sub-Total (A)				21.54				,	135900
(2)	Foreign			100		1		100	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				. 21.54					135900
В	Table III - Sta	atement showing	g shareholding pa	attern of the Public sha	arehol	der			
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	ons			_	1	1		0
(a(i))				1.99	-				0
(b)			-94	10.1					85000
(e)				66.38					
Sub-Total (B) (3)	1.7			78.46					85000
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				78.46					85000
С	Table IV - S	tatement showir	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Non Prot	noter	- Non Pul	olic sh	areholder	
Total ( A+B+C2)	· ·		102.00	100					220900
Total (A+B+C			The state of the s	100					220900
Disclosure of t	notes in case of	promoter holidi	ing in dematerial	sed form is less than 1	00 pe	rcentage		Textual Information (1)	

		Text	Block			
extual Information()	Few requests are	e under process an	d shall be reflected	d in the next quarte	r.	
					,	
ola -	9735 (Miles					
*						
		1.7				
			4	2 × 1		
			য়			

							1
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Kush Bajaj	Lav Bajaj	Varun Bajaj.	Kumkum Bajaj	Gangabisan Bajaj	Hargovind Bajaj	Rohit Bajaj
PAN (II)	AHIPB9961A	AHIPB9960B	AKKPB4493L	ACJPB6285H	AABHG6956N	ACJPB6308D	AALPB951
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	13283	13284	11950	8000	8000	52100	8000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)^+$ $(V)^+$ $(VI)$	13283	13284	11950	8000	8000	52100	8000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.79	1.79	1.61	1.08	1.08	7.02	1.08
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securi	ities (IX)				
Class eg:X	13283	13284	11950	8000	8000	52100	8000
Class eg:y	*						
Total .	13283	13284	11950	8000	8000	52100	8000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.79	1.79	1.61	1.08	1.08	7.02	1.08
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			•				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				*			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	¥						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.79	1.79	1.61	1.08	1.08	7.02	1.08
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		- T				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)					231		,
Number of Shares	pledged or otherv	vise encumbered	(XIII)		I		
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	13283	13284	11950	0	0	52100	8000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not			্ব				

Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	
Shareholder type	Group	Group	Group	Group		Group		

		Individuals/Hindu	undivided Family	
Séanal No.	8	9	10	
Name of the Shareholders (1)	Gayatri Bajaj	Bina Bajaj	Sunil Bajaj	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAMPB9398N	ACJPB6310K	ACLPB3366R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8000	8600	29283	159900
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				5
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				A.
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	8000	8000	29283	159900
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.08	1 08	3.94	21.54
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (TX)		
Class eg X	8000	8000	29283	159900
Class eg:y				
Total	8000	8000	29283	159900
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.08	1.08	3.94	21.54
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			*	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.08	1:08	3.94	21.54
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a) As a % of total				
Shares held (b)				
	pledged or otherwise end	numbered (XIII)	<u> </u>	
Nc. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	8000	29283	135900
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN		3		

Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	
				4
			*	
	y			
		1975		
		19 THE 1		
		1		
			3.4	

	NBFCs registered with R	ВІ
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	TASHI INDIA LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACT6366P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	75000	75000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	75000	75000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.1	10.1
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	75000	75000
Class eg:y	Commission of the Commission o	
Total	75000	75000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.1	10.1
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	*	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	*	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.1	10.1
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	<b>4</b>
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	,	

			Any Other	(specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (1)	BAJAJ CHEMO- PLAST (INDIA) LIMITED	BAJAJ EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	BAJAJ TRADE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	PROSPEROUS FINANCE SERVICES LIMITED	ROHIT POLYTEX LIMITED	ROHIT TECHSERVE LIMITED	SIDHI VINIMAY PVT LTD
PAN (II)	AAACB1488Q	AAACB1540R	AAACB1808Q	AAACP6824C	AAACR9342K	AAACR2208L	AADCS7150
No. of the Shareholders (1)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10000	125000	95000	35000	92000	30000	105100
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	*						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		9	1300				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10000	125000	95000	35000	92000	30000	105100
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.35	16.84	12.79	4.71	12.39	4.04	14.15
Number of Vo	oting Rights held i	n each class of se	curities (IX)				
Class eg: X	10000	125000	95000	35000	92000	30000	105100
Class eg:y							
Total	10000	125000	95000	35000	92000	30000	105100
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.35	16.84	12.79	4.71	12.39	4.04	14.15
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		•					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			*	i t			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of	1.35	16.84	12.79	4.71	12.39	4.04	14.15

Nila a C.L. a.	aliad in abanco (V	117					
	cked in shares (X	II)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)	*		Attage				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	25000	0	30000	30000
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
						1	
i i							
	*						
				The s			
				1			

Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.								
Category	•							
Category / More than 1 percentage								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	Total							
No. of the Shareholders (I)	0							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	0							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	0							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)								
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	0							
Class eg:y								
Total								
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	r							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)								
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0							
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)								
Reason for not pro	viding PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant 3